Empire Corridor - Effective From 12-1-25 New York — Albany — Utica — Syracuse — Rochester — Buffalo — Niagara Falls

Train Number 63 69 281 233 283 291 235 49 237 239 241 243 245
Frequency Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily M-F S&S
New York City Cp 7:15a 10:20a | 11:20a 1:20p 2:19p | 3:15p 3:40p 4:45p 5:47p 6:46p 9:24p 10:45p
Yonkers Dp 7:44a - 11:44a 1:44p 2:43p | 3:39 - - - 7:09p 9:50p -
Croton-Harmon Cp 8:03a 11:01a | 12:03p 2:03p 3:02p | 3:58p | 4:26p 5:29p 6:32p 7:28p 10:09p | 11:26p
Poughkeepsie Dp 8:45a 11:43a | 12:45p 2:45p 3:44p | 4:40p 5:10p 6:10p 7:22p 8:10p 10:51p | 12:08p
Rhinecliff Dp 9:00a 12:00n 1:00p 3:00p | 4:00p | 4:57p | 5:27p 6:22p 7:38p 8:25p | 11:07p | 12:23a
Hudson Dp 9:21a 12:25p 1:22p 3:22p 4:21p | 5:15p - 6:43p 7:59p 8:46p 11:27p | 12:43a
T P Ar x 9:50a A"y 12:50p | 1:51p 3:45p | 4:49p | 5:47p | 6:20p 7:10p 8:28p 9:15p | 11:50p 1:15a
Dp | 10:10a | 11:45a * | 1:15p 4:10p 5:04p 7:05p
Schenectady Dp | 10:34a | 12:08p 1:39p 4:34p | 5:28p 7:33p
Saratoga Springs Dp 12:35p 5:56p
Fort Edward Cp ! 12:56p l l 6:17p l
Amsterdam Dp | 10:52a To 1:57p 4:52p To -
Utica Dp | 11:50a MTR 2:55p 5:50p BUR 8:50p
Rome Dp | 12:03p | "Extended | 3-11n 6:05p -
Ar | 1257p | ottt [ 4:02p 6:59p 9:51p
e Dp | 12:57p 4:02p 6:59p 10:05p
Rochester Dp | 2:13p 5:28p 2:15p 11:29p
Ar 3:19p 6:34p 9:21p 12:29a
Buitalo-Depew Dp | 3:19p 6:34p 9:21p 12:39a
Buffalo-Exchange Dp | 3:32p 6:55p 9:42p To
Niagara Falls, NY Ar | 4:42p 7:35p 10:28p CHI
To TOR
This Information Is Provided By The Empire State Passengers Association (ESPA) As A Public Service. - -
TESPAT ESPA Is Not Responsible For Errors, Omissions Or Out-Of-Date Information. ;!(%E
www.esparail.org

=

bl

Amtrak Schedules Are Subject To Change Without Notice — Always Confirm Times With Amtrak In Advance Of Travel!

Cafe Service:

M Lite Meals, Sandwiches, Snacks & Beverages

Checked Baggage Service:

_.n‘,e‘“\ Between All Points On #48 & #49 ) For Sleeping Car Passengers Complimentary Wi-Fi Service
e Reservations Required With Exclusive Dining & Lounge Area On #48 & #49 Available On All Trains

Between All Points - Reservations Required Available For Purchase By All Passengers Available On #48 & #49 ALL Amtrak Trains & Stations
in £ At NYP, ALB, SDY, UCA, SYR, ROC, BUF _ .
Business Class Service: T onas 648 Wost OF Albar Are Non-Smoking
Between All Points - Reservations Required No Cafe Service On New York to Albany ONLY Trains Bicycle Service Available: NOTE:
(Not Available On #48, #49, #68, #69) . . . . Advance Reservations Required _
Enhanced Flexible Dining Service: Consult Amtrak For Details * Extended Layover For
Private Sleeping Car Rooms: Complimentary Meals & Beverages Train #69 At Albany-Rensselaer




Empire Corridor - Effective From 12-1-25 Niagara Falls — Buffalo — Rochester — Syracuse — Utica — Albany — New York

Train Number 232 234 236 280 240 238 284 290 48 244 638 64
Frequency Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
From TOR
Niagara Falls, NY | Dp 3:52a 6:47a From 11:50a
Buffalo-Exchange | Dp 4:28a 7:22a CHI 12:25p
Ar 4:45a 7:39a 8:53a 12:36p
AialeDepew | 4:452 7:39a 9:05a 12:40p
Rochester Cp 5:40a 8:34a 10:06a 1:34p
S Ar 6:57a 9:49a 11:28a 2:44p
RIS Dp 7:06a 9:59a 11:42a 2:54p
Rome Dp 7:45a 10:38a - 3:36p
Utica Dp 7:59a 10:52a | From 12:42p From 3:53p
Amsterdam Dp 9:01a 11:54a BUR - MTR 4:55p
Fort Edward Dp 1:00p 5:33p
Saratoga Springs Dp | ! 1:.22p l 6:02p |
Schenectady Dp 9:21a 12:17p | 1:58p 2:21p 6:38p 5:39p
Albany- Ar 9:42a 12:39p | 2:21p 2:53p 7:00p 6:05p *
Rensselaer Dp | 5:25a 6:50a 8:15a 10:05a | 11:15a | 12:10p | 1:05p 2:48p 4:10p 4:30p u 7:40p "4
Hudson Dp | 5:47a 7:10a 8:37a 10:28a | 11:37a | 12:32p | 1:28p 3:09p - 4:52p 8:03p
Rhinecliff Dp | 6:09a 7:36a 9:00a 10:51a | 11:5%9a | 12:54p | 1:51p 3:31p | 4:55pp | 5:14p 8:23p
Poughkeepsie Dp - 7:51a 9:15a | 11:10a | 12:15p | 1:10p | 2:10p | 3:48p | 5:13pp | 5:30p 8:40p
Croton-Harmon Dp | 7:01a 8:33a 9:54a 11:50a | 12:55p | 1:50p | 2:50p | 4:29p | 5:53pp | 6:10p 9:21p
Yonkers Dp - 8:55a 10:16p - 1:16p 2:11p 3:11p | 4:50p - - 9:42p
New York City Dp | 7:45a 9:21a 10:45a | 12:45p 1:45p 2:45p 3:45p | 5:24p 6:42p 7:05p 10:15p
* Extended Layover
At ALB On #64

JESPAL

ciatior

ESPA Is Not Responsible For Errors, Omissions Or Out-Of-Date Information.

www.esparail.org

This Information Is Provided By The Empire State Passengers Association (ESPA) As A Public Service. e pE
(o)

hat

Amtrak Schedules Are Subject To Change Without Notice — Always Confirm Times With Amtrak In Advance Of Travel!

Between All Points - Reservations Required

Coach Service:

Business Class Service:

Between All Points - Reservations Required

(Not Available On #48, #49, #68, #69)

Private Sleeping Car Rooms:

Between All Points On #48 & #49
Reservations Required

Lite Meals, Sandwiches, Snacks & Beverages
Available For Purchase By All Passengers

Cafe Service:

Checked Baggage Service:

At NYP, ALB, SDY, UCA, SYR, ROC, BUF

On Train #’s 63, 64, 68, 69, 280, 281, 283, 284, 290, 291
& On 48 & 49 West Of Albany

No Cafe Service On New York to Albany ONLY Trains

Bicycle Service Available:

Available On #48 & #49

Enhanced Flexible Dining Service:

Complimentary Meals & Beverages

For Sleeping Car Passengers

Complimentary Wi-Fi Service

With Exclusive Dining & Lounge Area On #48 & #49

Advance Reservations Required

Consult Amtrak For Details

Available On All Trains

ALL Amtrak Trains & Stations

Are Non-Smoking

NOTE:

* Extended Layover For
Train #64 At Albany-Rensselaer




